
 

Dear Crone Parents ~        January, 2017   

 In past years, you received some information regarding PARCC (Partnership for Assessment of 

Readiness for College and Careers) assessment.  Below, you will find Crone-specific information, regarding the 

schedule for this test. The testing dates are included in this information. This is the only PARCC assessment 

given this year.    

Test Type Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 

Grades 6-8 ~ 
ELA 
 

110 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
140 minutes 
 

110 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
140 minutes 

90 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
120 minutes 

Grades 6-8 ~ Math 80 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
110 minutes 

80 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
110 minutes 

80 minutes + 30 minutes 
 
110 minutes 
 

8th grade  

Date Test/Time 

Monday, March 13 ELA 1 – 110 

Tuesday, March 14 Math 1 – 80 

Wednesday, March 15 Math 2 – 80 

Thursday, March 16 ELA 2 – 110 

Friday, March 17 ELA 3 – 90 

Monday, March 20 Math 3 – 80 

 

 

 



7th grade  

Date Test/Time 

Tuesday, March 21 ELA 1 – 110 

Thursday, March 23 Math 1 – 80 

Monday, April 3 ELA 2 – 110 

Tuesday, April 4 

 

Math 2 – 80 

Thursday, April 6 ELA 3 – 90 

Friday, April 7 

 

Math 3 – 80 

 

6th grade  

Date Test/Time 

Monday, April 10 ELA 1 – 110 

Tuesday, April 11 Math 1 – 80 

Wednesday, April 12 ELA 2 – 110 

Thursday, April 13 Math 2 – 80 

Tuesday, April 18  ELA 3 – 90 

Wednesday, April 19 Math 3 – 80 

 

We will review specific PARCC tools with students so students should feel comfortable and confident with the 

assessment. Student attendance is important each school day and any absent students will have make up 

testing in April.  Please help us prepare students for testing by ensuring a good night’s rest and a healthful 

breakfast and lunch.   

Please call me with any questions regarding PARCC.  I can be reached at 630.428.6166. Thank you for your 

attention to this assessment information. 

 

Kindly~ 

Erica Smolinski  
Crone Assistant Principal  


